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A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                       NN  1 MOGLIA                    ELENA             08/05/1972 CN 131 2014 0 T 4 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 D 0

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                       NN  2 SACCO                     ANDREA            04/10/1978 CN 99 2014 0   CNIS01600L CN 0 0 C 0

A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NORMALE                       NN  3 GARELLO                   FEDERICA          15/04/1985 CN 57 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  1 SQUILLARO                 MASSIMO           05/11/1978 SA 18 2014 0 T 4 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  2 CALIANDRO                 FEDERICA          06/04/1970 BR 12 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 A 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  3 MANFREDI                  ROMINA            04/05/1974 CN 100 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 1

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  4 BARBAROSSA                TIZIANA           12/06/1976 CN 94 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 1

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  5 PELASSA                   GIANNI            17/02/1976 CN 83 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 D 1

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  6 CERVELLI                  ALBERTO           17/02/1975 CN 17 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 1

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  7 ROGGERO                   LUISA             18/12/1976 CN 51,5 2014 0   CNIS00300E CN 0 0 E 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  8 NASO                      MONICA            03/09/1985 GE 24 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  9 CALLERI                   CRISTINA          03/01/1989 CN 23 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  10 RENON                     CHIARA            29/08/1981 BL 20 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  11 ABBO                      FIORELLA          28/09/1988 CN 18 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 SABENA                    RENATO            24/05/1973 CN 150 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 LANZALACQUA               VINCENZO          20/03/1967 AG 134 2014 0   CNIS019004 CN 0 0 D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 BERGESE                   LUCIANA           31/03/1982 CN 108 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 FALVO                     LUIGI             19/02/1979 TO 17 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 BONELLI                   ALBERTO           15/08/1967 CN 140 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 DI GIAMBATTISTA           DEBORA            13/12/1973 CN 105 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 COLELLA                   ROBERTO           10/05/1983 AV 76 2014 0   CNIS01600L CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 BASSO                     SARA              14/05/1986 CN 67 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 ANZOLA                    GIULIA            30/04/1987 CN 53 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 CAVALLERA                 GIORGIA           06/01/1988 CN 19 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRERO                   DAVIDE            05/05/1971 CN 18 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 RIVA                      FABIO             25/11/1988 CN 18 2014 0   CNIC84300R CN 0 0 N 2

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  1 MARIANI                   DANIELE           29/10/1980 TA 122 2014 0   CNIS026007 CN 0 0 N 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  2 RACCA                     DIEGO             22/05/1976 CN 82 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 D 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  3 ZAMENGO                   FEDERICO          31/12/1982 CN 80 2014 0   CNIS021004 CN 0 0 N 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  4 BRIGNONE                  MICHELA           26/12/1983 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS00200P CN 0 0 N 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  5 SPAMPINATO                GLORIA MARIA      09/08/1986 CT 53 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  6 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 57 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ. NORMALE                       NN  7 BERTA                     CHIARA            30/08/1985 SV 54 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 GARINO                    CINZIA            15/06/1974 CN 130 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 D 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 VIRZI                     PIETRO            14/02/1974 MT 84 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 MAMMOLA                   SIMONE            11/05/1981 CN 66 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 SARACO                    GIOVANNA          17/07/1984 CZ 55 2014 0 T 4 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 VOLPE                     MARCO             05/07/1987 CN 54 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 TROVATO                   ROSSANA           30/05/1982 CT 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 CHIAVOLA                  EMANUELE          17/07/1978 GE 81 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 CAVARERO                  GIANFRANCO        15/03/1985 CN 73 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 BENNARDO                  FRANCESCO         08/04/1987 AG 71 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 VISSIO                    GABRIELE          21/11/1989 CN 61 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 LEOTTA                    ENRICO            04/03/1982 CT 58 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 BAGLIVO                   FEDERICO          31/10/1986 CN 57 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 MACARIO                   FRANCESCO         03/09/1983 CN 55 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BUCCOLO                   STEFANO           18/04/1966 CN 159,5 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 C 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 COMO                      DOMENICO          14/05/1977 TP 111 2014 0   CNIS012009 CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 LO VARCO                  MARIO             27/06/1974 PA 109 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 GIRAUDO                   STEFANO           13/08/1985 CN 99 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 BRAFA MUSICORO            SARA              11/08/1977 RG 79 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 GOSSO                     ANNA              25/05/1987 CN 78 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 REGIS                     PAOLO             07/11/1973 CN 76 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 C 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 PALETTA                   ALESSANDRO        03/03/1983 CN 71 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 COLLURA                   EMANUELA          04/11/1981 PA 62 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 CAGLIERO                  ELENA             08/08/1987 CN 56 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 ARNEODO                   LORIS             27/06/1984 CN 56 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 MARINO                    CARMELINA         10/01/1975 CT 51 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 VEGLIO                    ANDREA            08/07/1981 CN 30 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 CALIGIURI                 STEFANIA          06/04/1988 CS 28 2014 0 T 2 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 CAMPERI                   ANNA              21/06/1986 CN 21 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 PONZO                     BARBARA           24/09/1982 CN 21 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 LEONARDI                  GIOVANNI          12/08/1976 CT 18 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 SERRA                     PIERFRANCO        16/07/1984 CN 18 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 DELLA PERUTA              ANGELA            19/04/1986 CE 17 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 DELLA TORRE               PIETRO            29/08/1984 CE 17 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 CARTELLO                  GIORGIO           17/01/1973 AT 14 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 MICHELOTTI                ENRICA            01/02/1976 CN 117 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 MOLINERI                  ISABELLA          15/03/1978 CN 95 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 BARALE                    FABRIZIO          24/07/1972 CN 86 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 BRIGNONE                  BARBARA           28/09/1983 CN 84 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 BARBERO                   FAUSTO            11/02/1983 CN 76 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 RAPALINO                  MAURO             01/07/1978 CN 75 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 SPINA                     SERENA            30/11/1987 AO 73 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 RINALDI                   MARCO             01/11/1988 CN 54 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 TALLONE                   MATTIA            14/07/1988 CN 54 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 GIRAUDI                   PAOLO             30/05/1957 CN 47 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 ZUCCO                     DAVIDE            22/09/1984 CN 31 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  33 FERRARI                   SIMONE            30/12/1986 CN 18 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 SERRA                     PIERFRANCO        16/07/1984 CN 114 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 PONZO                     BARBARA           24/09/1982 CN 96 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 CALIGIURI                 STEFANIA          06/04/1988 CS 88 2014 0 T 2 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 VEGLIO                    ANDREA            08/07/1981 CN 81 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 CAMPERI                   ANNA              21/06/1986 CN 69 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 LEONARDI                  GIOVANNI          12/08/1976 CT 69 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 CARTELLO                  GIORGIO           17/01/1973 AT 68 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 COLLURA                   EMANUELA          04/11/1981 PA 67 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 DELLA PERUTA              ANGELA            19/04/1986 CE 65 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 DELLA TORRE               PIETRO            29/08/1984 CE 64 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 ZUCCO                     DAVIDE            22/09/1984 CN 79 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 RIBA                      DANIELA           01/03/1985 CN 57 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 GOSSO                     ANNA              25/05/1987 CN 57 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 PALETTA                   ALESSANDRO        03/03/1983 CN 56 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 FERRARI                   SIMONE            30/12/1986 CN 54 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 RAPALINO                  MAURO             01/07/1978 CN 17 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  1 CRIVELLO                  MARTINA           19/01/1961 TO 235 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  2 MURGI                     LAURA             18/10/1968 KR 131 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  3 BLASUTTO                  SANDRO            20/09/1962 GE 126 2014 0   CNIS026007 CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  4 DELL'ACQUA                ANNARITA          22/06/1974 BA 117 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  5 PAROLA                    PAOLA             16/07/1974 CN 112 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  6 SCOGNAMIGLIO              GIOVANNA          28/05/1974 CN 108 2014 0   CNIS021004 CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  7 GRATTAROLA                NADIA             01/02/1976 CN 107 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  8 GIORDANO                  CHIARA            10/06/1985 CN 91 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  9 BECCARIA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1971 CN 80 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  10 BELLINGHIERI              GIOVANNA          05/07/1979 ME 29 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 C 0
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A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  11 DELLO PREITE              MARIAGLORIA       08/11/1984 LE 28 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  12 DE NIGRIS                 DONATELLA         11/05/1984 BN 27 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  13 SCARZELLO                 ANDREA            31/05/1984 CN 24 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  14 CASTELLINO                CHIARA            25/08/1977 CN 22 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  15 BARLETTA                  ANNALISA          07/11/1981 BR 22 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  16 GARELLA                   STEFANIA          02/02/1974 CN 20 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 D 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  17 MANUELLO                  PATRICK           08/09/1981 SV 20 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  18 MEINERO                   MARCELLO          13/02/1976 SV 18 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  19 MOSCATO                   ROBERTO           02/07/1977 PI 18 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  20 EMMOLO                    OTTAVIA           04/08/1979 CN 98 2014 0   CNTD04000P CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  21 GIOVETTI                  MICHELE           03/05/1981 SV 96 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  22 CORSARO                   DANIELA           22/10/1987 CT 86 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  23 SOMA                      MARIANO           29/10/1982 TO 82 2014 0   CNIS02900P CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  24 ROGGERO                   SILVIA            23/12/1983 CN 81 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  25 TRIPOLI                   VENERA            29/09/1980 CT 79 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  26 PRINCIPATO                CARMELINA         25/04/1979 AG 76 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  27 MACRI                     ALESSIA           28/07/1990 CN 57 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  28 GUARDI                    CLAUDIO           24/11/1983 CT 57 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  29 DE CARO                   NADIA             11/05/1980 BA 55 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  30 SERGI                     GIUSEPPE GIROLAMO 08/04/1989 CT 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  31 TROPIANO                  MICHELE           14/07/1987 SA 53 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  32 COSTAMAGNA                DAVIDE            29/05/1978 CN 42 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 D 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  33 NAPPO                     DARIO             10/09/1979 NA 36 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  34 DEMARCHI                  FEDERICO          26/11/1985 SV 32 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  35 SMIROLDO                  SANTI             07/12/1986 ME 28 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  36 SALITURO                  ADELEFEDERICA     02/09/1986 CS 28 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  37 DIROSA                    VINCENZO          10/03/1987 CE 25 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  38 BELLANI                   LAURA             21/04/1990 CN 22 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  39 CERUTTI                   GIULIA            20/03/1989 CN 21 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  40 TOSCANO                   CLAUDIATERESA     26/06/1985 CT 21 2014 0   CNIS014001 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  41 CAFFARO                   LUCA              17/03/1986 CN 18 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  42 RASCONA'                  CRISTINA          18/02/1989 ME 18 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  43 TADDEO                    PIERMARIO         07/11/1988 AL 18 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  44 ANTONUCCI                 MARCO             30/07/1987 AV 18 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  45 DIGESU                    LUCA              08/05/1986 CN 18 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  46 SAU                       JLENIA            21/03/1976 CN 17 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  47 NICASO                    ROBERTA           24/04/1969 MI 15 2014 0   CNIS014001 CN 0 0 D 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  48 INFANTINO                 LILIANA           09/12/1974 EE 15 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 D 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  1 DELLO PREITE              MARIAGLORIA       08/11/1984 LE 86 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  2 BARLETTA                  ANNALISA          07/11/1981 BR 76 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  3 MANUELLO                  PATRICK           08/09/1981 SV 66 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  4 MOSCATO                   ROBERTO           02/07/1977 PI 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  5 DE NIGRIS                 DONATELLA         11/05/1984 BN 33 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  6 CARAGLIO                  ELENA             11/04/1981 CN 33 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  7 BELLINGHIERI              GIOVANNA          05/07/1979 ME 29 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  8 SCARZELLO                 ANDREA            31/05/1984 CN 24 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  9 CASTELLINO                CHIARA            25/08/1977 CN 22 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  10 MEINERO                   MARCELLO          13/02/1976 SV 18 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  11 BECCARIA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1971 CN 17 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  12 DEMARCHI                  FEDERICO          26/11/1985 SV 88 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  13 CAFFARO                   LUCA              17/03/1986 CN 66 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  14 SMIROLDO                  SANTI             07/12/1986 ME 64 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  15 GIORDANO                  CHIARA            10/06/1985 CN 60 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  16 BELLANI                   LAURA             21/04/1990 CN 58 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  17 CERUTTI                   GIULIA            20/03/1989 CN 57 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  18 RASCONA'                  CRISTINA          18/02/1989 ME 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  19 TADDEO                    PIERMARIO         07/11/1988 AL 54 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  20 NAPPO                     DARIO             10/09/1979 NA 36 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  21 ROGGERO                   SILVIA            23/12/1983 CN 33 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  22 SALITURO                  ADELEFEDERICA     02/09/1986 CS 28 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  23 PRINCIPATO                CARMELINA         25/04/1979 AG 25 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  24 TOSCANO                   CLAUDIATERESA     26/06/1985 CT 21 2014 0   CNIS014001 CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  25 TRIPOLI                   VENERA            29/09/1980 CT 19 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG. NORMALE                       NN  26 ANTONUCCI                 MARCO             30/07/1987 AV 18 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 PECCI                     ANGELO            22/03/1979 SA 119 2014 0   CNIS00400A CN 0 0 D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 CANE                      ELENA             19/01/1979 CN 117 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 TESTA                     CRISTINA          06/06/1984 CN 100 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 MESSA                     FRANCESCA         29/09/1977 CN 95 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 AMATO                     MARIA LUISA       07/10/1977 MT 74 2014 0   CNTF010005 CN 0 0 D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 VETRUGNO                  FUTURA            08/06/1985 LE 71 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 MAZZEI                    VERONICA          14/01/1981 CT 66 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRERA                   GRAZIELLA         02/07/1974 FR 62 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 SIDOTI                    ANTONELLA         06/09/1985 ME 60 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 LOMBARDI                  ESTER MARIA       20/02/1983 CS 54 2014 0 T 4 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 FORNARO                   ANDREA            14/05/1980 CN 102 2014 0   CNIS02800V CN 0 0 D 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 MANASSERO                 GIUSI             01/11/1979 CN 95 2014 0   CNIS02800V CN 0 0 N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 GALFRE                    CHIARA            02/01/1983 CN 80 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 MELONE                    MARIANNA          29/12/1988 AV 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 DURANDO                   FRANCESCA         16/06/1989 CN 53 2014 0   CNIS02900P CN 0 0 N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 MARINONE                  STELLA            20/10/1982 TO 94 2014 0   CNIS00700T CN 0 0 N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 GAMBETTI                  STEFANIA          27/03/1971 SV 43 2014 0   CNIS026007 CN 0 0 A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 CELENTANO                 MICHELE           26/10/1986 RC 54 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 CERATO                    PAOLA             01/01/1984 CN 53 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 BUSETTO                   ANNA              03/09/1975 IM 138 2014 0   CNIS01600L CN 0 0 N 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 GERARDO                   ROBERTA           13/10/1978 CN 137 2014 0   CNIS00300E CN 0 0 E 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 GIANLORENZI               BARBARA           25/11/1980 CN 103 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 D 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 COLOMBO                   MICHELA           30/01/1978 TO 93 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 CIONFRINI                 DANIELA           26/07/1981 AN 17 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 FOSSATI                   NATHALIEAUDREY    11/10/1983 EE 16 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 E 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  7 SZONNTAG                  EDINA             16/10/1977 EE 14 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 E 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTORO                   LOREDANA          18/12/1967 BR 157 2014 0   CNIS026007 CN 0 0 D 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  9 GARIBOTTO                 SIMONA            19/05/1972 SV 102 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 D 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  10 MPACKO NGOSSO             LOUISE OREAL      04/07/1967 EE 94 2014 0   CNPM04000X CN 0 0 N 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  11 RUBIOLO                   CHIARA            16/10/1983 CN 90 2014 0   CNTD04000P CN 0 0 N 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  12 ROVERA ELLENA             SABINA            26/03/1970 CN 79 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  13 MELLANO                   MARZIA            30/10/1972 TO 25 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 DELFINO                   GIANLUCA          08/06/1979 CN 128 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MAERO                     ANNAMARIA         15/11/1980 CN 125 2014 0   CNIS00300E CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 BORI                      CINZIA            01/04/1981 CN 107 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 TOBALDI                   SILVIA            17/02/1978 MC 104 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 D 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 RAVETTO                   PATRIZIA          03/07/1982 TO 93 2014 0   CNIS021004 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 DEMARIA                   TIZIANA           28/04/1976 CN 82 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 SITIA                     FRANCESCA         23/08/1984 CN 76 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRERO                   DANIELE           11/02/1984 CN 72 2014 0   CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 GRAMAGLIA                 SILVIA            06/07/1974 CN 58 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 CORNERO                   ALBERTO           11/12/1983 CN 56 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 ANGIONI                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/04/1968 CA 125 2014 0   CNRH02000B CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 SAPPA                     MONICA            25/08/1972 CN 122 2014 0   CNIS01600L CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 BLANGETTI                 BARBARA           09/07/1976 CN 104 2014 0   CNIS00300E CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 FRUTTERO                  STEFANIA          29/05/1978 CN 102 2014 0   CNPS010003 CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 CALAGNA                   MAURO             13/02/1982 PA 100 2014 0   CNIS02200X CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 MELLANO                   MORENA            06/12/1982 CN 91 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 2



A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 FIZ                       DOLORES           02/03/1976 TO 89 2014 0   CNIS014001 CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 ANGIONI                   ELENA             22/04/1976 CN 71 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 TESTA                     LUCIA             01/05/1982 CN 69 2014 0   CNIS021004 CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 CAMPANA                   GIADA             19/10/1982 CN 68 2014 0   CNTD04000P CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 GIANLORENZI               BARBARA           25/11/1980 CN 64 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 GALLO                     PAOLA             26/05/1990 SA 62 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 PELLEGRINO                FRANCESCO         29/07/1987 CN 62 2014 0   CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 BORTOLOTTI                MAGDA IDA         02/03/1971 CN 54 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 GALLO                     SARA              20/06/1979 CN 53 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 STENCA                    GIOVANNA          02/04/1986 CN 52 2014 0   CNIS01100D CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  27 FISSORE                   FEDERICA          21/04/1979 CN 29 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  28 DE ZANET                  CHIARA            05/02/1978 SV 20 2014 0   CNIS01700C CN 0 0 N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  29 BINDI                     CINZIA            24/06/1975 CN 17 2014 0   CNPC030005 CN 0 0 D 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 VEGLIA                    LAURA             13/01/1974 SV 129 2014 0   CNIS027003 CN 0 0 D 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 ABRATE                    CHIARA            06/08/1986 CN 71 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 MENARDI                   MARTINA           06/07/1988 CN 68 2014 0   CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 2

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 LOMBARDO                  MARIA SARA        27/11/1979 PZ 113 2014 0   CNIS014001 CN 0 0 C 0

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 PASTERIS                  CAMILLA           11/11/1985 CN 69 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 0

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  3 BALDO                     TERESA            28/05/1971 SA 53 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 N 0

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  4 COMETTO                   ENRICA            29/12/1988 CN 54 2014 0   CNPM010004 CN 0 0 N 2

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CALIGIURI                 STEFANIA          06/04/1988 CS 88 2014 0 T 2 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BRIGNONE                  MICHELA           26/12/1983 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS00200P CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MOGLIA                    ELENA             08/05/1972 CN 131 2014 0 T 4 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SARACO                    GIOVANNA          17/07/1984 CZ 55 2014 0 T 4 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 LOMBARDI                  ESTER MARIA       20/02/1983 CS 54 2014 0 T 4 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 SQUILLARO                 MASSIMO           05/11/1978 SA 18 2014 0 T 4 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 57 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CALIGIURI                 STEFANIA          06/04/1988 CS 88 2014 0 T 2 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BRIGNONE                  MICHELA           26/12/1983 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS00200P CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MOGLIA                    ELENA             08/05/1972 CN 131 2014 0 T 4 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SARACO                    GIOVANNA          17/07/1984 CZ 55 2014 0 T 4 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 LOMBARDI                  ESTER MARIA       20/02/1983 CS 54 2014 0 T 4 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 SQUILLARO                 MASSIMO           05/11/1978 SA 18 2014 0 T 4 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 57 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CALIGIURI                 STEFANIA          06/04/1988 CS 88 2014 0 T 2 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BRIGNONE                  MICHELA           26/12/1983 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS00200P CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 54 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MOGLIA                    ELENA             08/05/1972 CN 131 2014 0 T 4 CNIS00400A CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 SARACO                    GIOVANNA          17/07/1984 CZ 55 2014 0 T 4 CNPS030008 CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 LOMBARDI                  ESTER MARIA       20/02/1983 CS 54 2014 0 T 4 CNPS02000N CN 0 0 N 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 SQUILLARO                 MASSIMO           05/11/1978 SA 18 2014 0 T 4 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 D 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 LERDA                     ELIA              30/03/1985 CN 57 2014 0 T 2 CNIS02400G CN 0 0 N 2

C031 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 DELACHANAL                CHRISTELLE        19/06/1974 EE 75 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 2

C032 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 SVEJKAR                   GEORGIA ANNA      06/12/1960 EE 180 2014 0   CNPS05000D CN 0 0 D 2


